
 

70795112 Page 1 of 2 Updated: March 26, 2025 

2025 Metro Vancouver Board and Committee Meeting Dates 
Meetings are subject to change. Check the calendar on the Metro Vancouver website or the respective meeting agenda to confirm 

times and locations. 
 
Board 
Thursday, January 23  9:00 am 

(Special MVRD) 
Friday, January 31  9:00 am 
Friday, February 21  9:00 am 

(Special MVRD) 
Friday, February 28  9:00 am 
Friday, March 28   9:00 am 
Wednesday, April 9 9:00 am 
 (Special Budget Workshop) 
Friday, April 25   9:00 am 
Friday, May 23 9:00 am 
Friday, June 27   9:00 am 
Friday, July 25   9:00 am 
Friday, October 3   9:00 am 
Wednesday, October 22  9:00 am 
 (Special Budget Workshop) 
Friday, October 31  9:00 am 
Friday, November 28  9:00 am 
Friday, December 12  9:00 am 
 
Air Quality and Climate Committee 
Friday, January 10  9:00 am 
Friday, February 7  9:00 am 
Friday, March 7   9:00 am 
Friday, April 4   9:00 am 
Friday, May 9   9:00 am 
Friday, June 6   9:00 am 
Friday, July 4   9:00 am 
Friday, September 12  9:00 am 
Friday, October 10  9:00 am 
Friday, November 7  9:00 am 
 
Caucus of Committee Chairs 
Friday, February 14  9:00 am 
Friday, April 11   9:00 am 
Friday, June 13   9:00 am 
Friday, September 19  9:00 am  
Friday, November 14  9:00 am 
 
Council of Councils 
Saturday, October 25  9:00 am 
 
Electoral Area and Small Communities Committee 
Thursday, February 20  9:00 am 
Thursday, March 13  9:00 am 
Thursday, May 15  9:00 am 
Thursday, July 10   9:00 am 
Friday, October 10  1:00 pm 

Finance Committee 
Thursday, January 16  1:00 pm 
Thursday, February 13  1:00 pm 
Thursday, March 13  1:00 pm 
Thursday, April 17  1:00 pm 
Thursday, May 15  1:00 pm 
Thursday, June 12  1:00 pm 
Thursday, July 10   1:00 pm 
Thursday, September 18  1:00 pm 
Thursday, October 16  1:00 pm 
Thursday, November 13  1:00 pm 
 
Housing Committee 
Wednesday, January 8  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, February 5  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, March 5  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, April 2  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, May 7  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, June 4  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, July 2  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, September 10 1:00 pm 
Wednesday, October 8  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, November 5  1:00 pm 
 
Indigenous Relations Committee 
Thursday, February 13  9:00 am 
Thursday, April 17  9:00 am 
Thursday, June 12  9:00 am 
Thursday, October 16  9:00 am 
 
Invest Vancouver Management Board 
Wednesday, February 19  1:00 pm 
Thursday, April 10  9:00 am 
Wednesday, September 3  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, November 19  1:00 pm 
 
Liquid Waste Committee 
Wednesday, January 15  9:00 am 
Wednesday, February 12  9:00 am 
Wednesday, March 12  9:00 am 
Wednesday, April 16  9:00 am 
Wednesday, May 14  9:00 am 
Wednesday, June 11  9:00 am 
Wednesday, July 9  9:00 am 
Wednesday, September 17 9:00 am 
Wednesday, October 15  9:00 am 
Wednesday, November 12  9:00 am 
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Mayors Committee 
Friday, January 17  9:00 am 
Friday, March 14   9:00 am 
Friday, May 16   9:00 am 
Friday, July 11   9:00 am 
Friday, October 17  9:00 am 
 
Regional Parks Committee 
Wednesday, January 8  9:00 am 
Wednesday, February 5  9:00 am 
Wednesday, March 5  9:00 am 
Wednesday, April 2  9:00 am 
Wednesday, May 7  9:00 am 
Wednesday, June 4  9:00 am 
Wednesday, July 2  9:00 am 
Wednesday, September 10 9:00 am 
Wednesday, October 8  9:00 am 
Wednesday, November 5  9:00 am 
 
Regional Planning Committee 
Thursday, January 9  9:00 am 
Thursday, February 6  9:00 am 
Thursday, March 6  9:00 am 
Thursday, April 3   9:00 am 
Thursday, May 8   9:00 am 
Thursday, June 5   9:00 am 
Thursday, July 3   9:00 am 
Thursday, September 11  9:00 am 
Thursday, October 9  9:00 am 
Thursday, November 6  9:00 am 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Water Committee 
Wednesday, January 15  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, February 12  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, March 12  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, April 16  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, May 14  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, June 11  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, July 9  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, September 17 1:00 pm 
Wednesday, October 15  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, November 12  1:00 pm 
 
Zero Waste Committee 
Thursday, January 9  1:00 pm 
Thursday, February 6  1:00 pm 
Thursday, March 6  1:00 pm 
Thursday, April 3   1:00 pm 
Thursday, May 8   1:00 pm 
Thursday, June 5   1:00 pm 
Thursday, July 3   1:00 pm 
Thursday, September 11  1:00 pm 
Thursday, October 9  1:00 pm 
Thursday, November 6  1:00 pm 


